KEVIN R. TUCKER

CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT
FOR WASHINGTON COUNTY

24 SUMMIT AVENUE
HAGERSTOWN, MD 21740
301-733-8660
MD RELAY SERVICE 711

DEPARTMENTS

CIVIL

FAX
CRIMINAL

FAX
LAND RECORDS

FAX
RECORDING/LICENSING/JURY

FAX

WAIVER OF JUROR COMPENSATION

DATE:

NAME:

JUROR NUMBER:

WEEK OF TERM:

| hereby waive compensation for my service as a juror for the following reason:

[ ] My employer does not allow me to accept compensation for jury duty

[ ] other:

Revised: 08/26/2023

301-790-4972
301-791-0507
301-790-7941
301-766-7270
301-790-7413
301-766-7273
301-790-7991
301-791-1151



