## **KEVIN R. TUCKER**

## CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT FOR WASHINGTON COUNTY

24 SUMMIT AVENUE HAGERSTOWN, MD 21740 301-733-8660 MD RELAY SERVICE 711



## **DEPARTMENTS**

CIVIL	301-790-4972
FAX	301-791-0507
CRIMINAL	301-790-7941
FAX	301-766-7270
LAND RECORDS	301-790-7413
FAX	301-766-7273
RECORDING/LICENSING/JURY	301-790-7991
FAX	301-791-1151

## **WAIVER OF JUROR COMPENSATION**

DATE:
NAME:
UROR NUMBER:
WEEK OF TERM:
hereby waive compensation for my service as a juror for the following reason:
My employer does not allow me to accept compensation for jury duty
Other:

Revised: 08/26/2023